Psc 2014

Warszawski Turniej Carrom

Warszawa
06-21-2014

Results of the sixth round

Match

Polish Carrom Association

Result

#

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

SolL version 5.16

Szczepanik Rafal o,
Djggekiy Pdmffzta eoy

Rzewuski WOjtek (POL)
Grzegorczuk Kacper

(POL)

Sasinski Jakub oy
C24ezbra J6ieu3sa oy
Pogorzelski Sylwester

(POL)

Sasinski Bartek oy
Bany Robert (POL)

Phantom
C24e3nra K7yeqxsq

(POL)

Kaminski Lukasz oy
Ltmfd7xy K4yfwaeq oy

Df4gb4ii Mkmfpjvq wrou
Nowakowski Jakub o

Pal Ajay oy

Nowakowska Paulina oy
Iwanska Magdalena oy
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25/ 0

5/ 25
25/ 13
25/ 2
18/ 25
10/ 20
23/ 9
25/ 4
25/ O

02-13-2026 03:14 AM


https://sol.metapensiero.it/lit/tourney/bf743a28f91711e3ac012e92809967e5?turn=6

